
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-83492
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

MURPHY'S
PLUMBING
SERVICES PTY
LTD

001. Inlet works
/ Inlet Works

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:57 AM
24/02/2026

4:57 PM
3/03/2026

In Progress

PER-83954
SEQ-FM-030
Hot Work
Permit NEW

Heaton plant
and pipeline 004. Bioreactor

/ Bio and
Heatons

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:21 AM
26/02/2026

7:21 AM
5/03/2026

In Progress

PER-82007
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

ALM
Earthmoving

025. Foul
Water
Pumping
Station
/ FOUL WATER
PUMP STATION

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:29 AM
12/02/2026

8:29 AM
5/03/2026

In Progress

PER-82040
SEQ-FM-116
Potholing
Permit

Dynamic
Hydro
Excavations

002. Inlet Lift
Pumping
Station
/ ENVIRO PIPE
CROSSING #2

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:39 AM
12/02/2026

8:39 AM
5/03/2026

In Progress

PER-82040
SEQ-FM-116
Potholing
Permit

Dynamic
Hydro
Excavations

001. Inlet works
/ ENVIRO PIPE
CROSSING #2

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:39 AM
12/02/2026

8:39 AM
5/03/2026

In Progress

PER-82304
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

ALM
Earthmoving

014. Tertiary
Filters
/ between
tertiarys and
FWPS

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:45 AM
16/02/2026

10:45 AM
16/03/2026

In Progress

PER-82304
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

ALM
Earthmoving

025. Foul
Water
Pumping
Station
/ between
tertiarys and
FWPS

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:45 AM
16/02/2026

10:45 AM
16/03/2026

In Progress

PER-83888
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

ALM
Earthmoving

036. Site
compound
/ Borrow Pit
under old AC
Stockpile

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:56 AM
25/02/2026

10:56 AM
25/03/2026

In Progress

PER-83888
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation

ALM
Earthmoving

037. Council

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:56 AM
25/02/2026

10:56 AM
25/03/2026

In Progress
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Permit

Biosolids /
Laydown Area
/ Borrow Pit
under old AC
Stockpile

PER-83888
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

ALM
Earthmoving

038. Northern
Laydown
/ Borrow Pit
under old AC
Stockpile

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:56 AM
25/02/2026

10:56 AM
25/03/2026

In Progress

PER-83888
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

ALM
Earthmoving

039. Stockpile
Area
/ Borrow Pit
under old AC
Stockpile

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:56 AM
25/02/2026

10:56 AM
25/03/2026

In Progress

PER-83888
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

ALM
Earthmoving

040. Existing
Sewage
Treatment
Plant
/ Borrow Pit
under old AC
Stockpile

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:56 AM
25/02/2026

10:56 AM
25/03/2026

In Progress

PER-84152
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

Craig Simon
Plumbing

002. Inlet Lift
Pumping
Station
/ ABOVE
EXISTING
SEWER MAIN
ADJACENT TO
ILPS

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:28 AM
27/02/2026

10:28 AM
27/03/2026

In Progress

PER-84383
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

ALM
Earthmoving

002. Inlet Lift
Pumping
Station
/ ILPS / Existing
Inlet Works

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:11 AM
2/03/2026

7:11 PM
29/03/2026

In Progress

PER-84383
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

ALM
Earthmoving 001. Inlet works

/ ILPS / Existing
Inlet Works

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:11 AM
2/03/2026

7:11 PM
29/03/2026

In Progress

PER-84449
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

Haslin
Constructions

024. Thickener
and Twas
Pump
/ Thickener

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:20 AM
2/03/2026

7:20 PM
29/03/2026

In Progress

PER-84548
SEQ-FM-047

First choice
earthworks

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:32 AM
2/03/2026

7:32 PM
29/03/2026

In Progress
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Excavation
Permit

009. Scum
Pumping
Station
/ Clarifiers /
SCUM PS

PER-84548
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

First choice
earthworks 010. Clarifiers

/ Clarifiers /
SCUM PS

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:32 AM
2/03/2026

7:32 PM
29/03/2026

In Progress

SEQ-FM-030
Hot Work
Permit NEW

Concept
engineering
services

005. Bioreactor
Blower Room
/ Bio
Switchroom

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:36 AM
23/02/2026

7:36 AM
2/03/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

SEQ-FM-030
Hot Work
Permit NEW

Concept
engineering
services

006. Bioreactor
Switchroom
/ Bio
Switchroom

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:36 AM
23/02/2026

7:36 AM
2/03/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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