

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-83492 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	MURPHY'S PLUMBING SERVICES PTY LTD	 001. Inlet works / Inlet Works	(No Nominated Rep)	7:57 AM 24/02/2026	4:57 PM 3/03/2026	In Progress
PER-83954 SEQ-FM-030 Hot Work Permit NEW	Heaton plant and pipeline	 004. Bioreactor / Bio and Heatons	(No Nominated Rep)	7:21 AM 26/02/2026	7:21 AM 5/03/2026	In Progress
PER-82007 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	ALM Earthmoving	 025. Foul Water Pumping Station / FOUL WATER PUMP STATION	(No Nominated Rep)	8:29 AM 12/02/2026	8:29 AM 5/03/2026	In Progress
PER-82040 SEQ-FM-116 Potholing Permit	Dynamic Hydro Excavations	 002. Inlet Lift Pumping Station / ENVIRO PIPE CROSSING #2	(No Nominated Rep)	8:39 AM 12/02/2026	8:39 AM 5/03/2026	In Progress
PER-82040 SEQ-FM-116 Potholing Permit	Dynamic Hydro Excavations	 001. Inlet works / ENVIRO PIPE CROSSING #2	(No Nominated Rep)	8:39 AM 12/02/2026	8:39 AM 5/03/2026	In Progress
PER-82304 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	ALM Earthmoving	 014. Tertiary Filters / between tertiarys and FWPS	(No Nominated Rep)	10:45 AM 16/02/2026	10:45 AM 16/03/2026	In Progress
PER-82304 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	ALM Earthmoving	 025. Foul Water Pumping Station / between tertiarys and FWPS	(No Nominated Rep)	10:45 AM 16/02/2026	10:45 AM 16/03/2026	In Progress
PER-83888 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	ALM Earthmoving	 036. Site compound / Borrow Pit under old AC Stockpile	(No Nominated Rep)	10:56 AM 25/02/2026	10:56 AM 25/03/2026	In Progress
PER-83888 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation	ALM Earthmoving	 037. Council	(No Nominated Rep)	10:56 AM 25/02/2026	10:56 AM 25/03/2026	In Progress

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Permit		Biosolids / Laydown Area / Borrow Pit under old AC Stockpile				
PER-83888 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	ALM Earthmoving	038. Northern Laydown / Borrow Pit under old AC Stockpile	(No Nominated Rep)	10:56 AM 25/02/2026	10:56 AM 25/03/2026	In Progress
PER-83888 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	ALM Earthmoving	 039. Stockpile Area / Borrow Pit under old AC Stockpile	(No Nominated Rep)	10:56 AM 25/02/2026	10:56 AM 25/03/2026	In Progress
PER-83888 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	ALM Earthmoving	 040. Existing Sewage Treatment Plant / Borrow Pit under old AC Stockpile	(No Nominated Rep)	10:56 AM 25/02/2026	10:56 AM 25/03/2026	In Progress
PER-84152 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	Craig Simon Plumbing	 002. Inlet Lift Pumping Station / ABOVE EXISTING SEWER MAIN ADJACENT TO ILPS	(No Nominated Rep)	10:28 AM 27/02/2026	10:28 AM 27/03/2026	In Progress
PER-84383 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	ALM Earthmoving	 002. Inlet Lift Pumping Station / ILPS / Existing Inlet Works	(No Nominated Rep)	7:11 AM 2/03/2026	7:11 PM 29/03/2026	In Progress
PER-84383 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	ALM Earthmoving	 001. Inlet works / ILPS / Existing Inlet Works	(No Nominated Rep)	7:11 AM 2/03/2026	7:11 PM 29/03/2026	In Progress
PER-84449 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	Haslin Constructions	 024. Thickener and Twas Pump / Thickener	(No Nominated Rep)	7:20 AM 2/03/2026	7:20 PM 29/03/2026	In Progress
PER-84548 SEQ-FM-047	First choice earthworks		(No Nominated Rep)	7:32 AM 2/03/2026	7:32 PM 29/03/2026	In Progress

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Excavation Permit		009. Scum Pumping Station / Clarifiers / SCUM PS				
PER-84548 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	First choice earthworks	 010. Clarifiers / Clarifiers / SCUM PS	(No Nominated Rep)	7:32 AM 2/03/2026	7:32 PM 29/03/2026	In Progress
SEQ-FM-030 Hot Work Permit NEW	Concept engineering services	005. Bioreactor Blower Room / Bio Switchroom	(No Nominated Rep)	7:36 AM 23/02/2026	7:36 AM 2/03/2026	Expired Not Stopped
SEQ-FM-030 Hot Work Permit NEW	Concept engineering services	006. Bioreactor Switchroom / Bio Switchroom	(No Nominated Rep)	7:36 AM 23/02/2026	7:36 AM 2/03/2026	Expired Not Stopped